
UPPER MERION AREA 
HIGH SCHOOL 

WELCOME PACKET
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Welcome and Introductions

Discover Student and Parent
Resources

Create Your Schedule 

Tour the Building
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Principal
jbauer@umasd.org

(610)205-3801

Jonathan Bauer
Administrative Assistant
 drichmond@umasd.org

(610)205-3802



Dee Richmond

Assistant Principal
Room: A217

Class of 2024 & 2026
snewhard@umasd.org

(610)205-3803

Shannon Newhard
Administrative Assistant

Room: A217
Class of 2024 & 2026

 cmcdonald@umasd.org
(610) 205-3807

Cathy McDonald

Assistant Principal
Room: A117

rhamilton@umasd.org
(610)205-3804




Ross Hamilton
Assistant Principal

Room: A117
rtaylor@umasd.org

(610)205-3884

Randy Taylor
Administrative Assistant

Room: A114
 idorsey@umasd.org

(610)205-3806



Ilisha Dorsey

01



CO
UN

SE
LI

N
G

 S
TA

FF

School Counselor
Last Names A-K 

Class of 2025 & 2027
pbrower@umasd.org

(610)205-3840

Patricia Brower

Allison Pymer

School Counselor
Last Names A-K 

Class of 2024 & 2026
whoward@umasd.org

(610)205-3870



Whitney Howard

Behavioral Health
Counselor




TBD

Guidance Technician
eberman@umasd.org

(610)205-3821

Elaine Berman

College & Career
Counselor

 astaehle@umasd.org
(610) 205-3839

Amanda Staehle

School Counselor 
Last Names L-Z

Class of 2024 & 2026
nmiller@umasd.org

(610)205-3873



Nicole Miller

School Counselor
Last Names L-Z

Class of 2025 & 2027
apymer@umasd.org

(610)205-3841

Guidance Clerk
dcoxe@umasd.org

(610)205-3899

Diane Coxe
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VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Use this link to apply for free/reduced lunch, put
money in your child's lunch account, or see the
cafeteria menus

Use this link to create a parent account to check
your child's grades

Use this link to create a parent Schoology
account. Schoology is used to post and complete
class assignments, assessments, quizzes,
announcements, etc. 

Use this link to learn about the one-to-one
laptop initiative. This includes the insurance
premium cost and the distribution process.  

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM

SAPPHIRE PARENT PORTAL

SCHOOLOGY

ONE STUDENT ONE DEVICE INFO

UMASD.ORG
CLICK ON FAMILY RESOURCES

https://www.umasd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=362
https://www.umasd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=574
https://www.umasd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=9088
https://www.umasd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=5490
http://umasd.org/


Department # of Credits

English 4.0

Social Studies 3.5

Mathematics 3.0

Science 3.0

Health 1.0

Physical Education 1.0

Electives/Additional Classes 7.5

TOTAL 23.5

ACADEMIC
STANDARDS

CREDIT REQUIREMENTS

Grade 11: 11 Credits

Grade 10: 5 Credits

Grade 12: 17 Credits

In order to receive an Upper Merion
Area High School diploma students
must earn a minimum of 23.5 credits. 

Of those credits, there are minimum
requirements for each department
and grade level.

SCAN FOR
PROGRAM OF

STUDIES


